PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Visit Our Website
Email Us
Call Us
(03)8791 5777
MONPRO SERIES
Order Picker Ladders
200kg Rated - Aluminium - Barn Gate - Retractable Wheels
Retractable
Wheels
Barn-Style
Safety Gate
Stabiliser
(11-14 Steps)
Please Note:  The MONPRO9, MONPRO13 and MONPRO14 ladders are Custom Order items and
have a 12-week minimum lead time. Please contact us for further details.
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
Model Steps Capacity
(kg)
Steps Depth
(mm)
Platform Size
W x D (mm)
Platform Height
(mm)
Ladder Depth
(mm)
Bottom
Width (mm) Stabiliser Weight
(kg)
MONPRO3 3 200 180 600 x 700 720 1315 797 NA 25.5
MONPRO4 4 200 180 600 x 700 960 1321 821 NA 35.8
MONPRO5 5 200 180 600 x 700 1200 1489 862 NA 39.2
MONPRO6 6 200 180 600 x 700 1440 1655 905 NA 42.8
MONPRO7 7 200 180 600 x 700 1680 1826 947 NA 47.8
MONPRO8 8 200 180 600 x 700 1920 1993 989 NA 51.3
MONPRO9 (Custom) 9 200 180 600 x 700 2160 2157 1032 NA 55.5
MONPRO10 10 200 180 600 x 700 2400 2326 1075 NA 60
MONPRO11 11 200 180 600 x 700 2640 2318 1115 YES 77.5
MONPRO12 12 200 180 600 x 700 2880 2469 1157 YES 82.9
MONPRO13 (Custom) 13 200 180 600 x 700 3120 2620 1199 YES 89.7
MONPRO14 (Custom) 14 200 180 600 x 700 3360 2771 1241 YES 94.5